SEND Parent Survey - Summer 2022

Q1 | can approach my child's class teacher with concerns and
guestionsabout my child.
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SEND Parent Survey - Summer 2022

Q2 | can approach support staff with concerns and questions about
mychild.
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 78.95%
Agree 15.79%
Neither agree nor disagree 5.26%
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SEND Parent Survey - Summer 2022

Q3 | feel that my child is included within the learning of the class.
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 63.16%
Agree 31.58%
Neither agree nor disagree 5.26%
Disagree 0.00%
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SEND Parent Survey - Summer 2022

Q4 | know and understand my child 's SEND targets.
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Strongly e _

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly

disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 63.16%
Agree 36.84%
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SEND Parent Survey - Summer 2022

Q5 My child's SEND targets are well-matched to their needs.

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0
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Strongly agree 52.63%
Agree 42.11%
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SEND Parent Survey - Summer 2022

Q6 | feel involved in my child's learning.

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 63.16%
Agree 26.32%
Neither agree nor disagree 10.53%
Disagree 0.00%
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Strongly disagree
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SEND Parent Survey - Summer 2022

Q7 | find the termly SEN reviews helpful.

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 84.21%
Agree 15.79%
Neither agree nor disagree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
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Strongly disagree
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SEND Parent Survey - Summer 2022

Q8 | feel that | can approach the SENCOs for support.

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 78.95%
Agree 15.79%
Neither agree nor disagree 5.26%
Disagree 0.00%
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Strongly disagree
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SEND Parent Survey - Summer 2022

Q9 | feel confident that the class teacher knows and understands mychild's
needs.

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 84.21% 16
Agree 10.53% 2
Neither agree nor disagree 5.26% 1
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 19
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SEND Parent Survey - Summer 2022

Q10 | feel that when | contact school via e mail or phone my concerns
areresponded to in a timely manner.

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0
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Strongly agree 73.68% 14
Agree 26.32% 5
Neither agree nor disagree 0.00% 0
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 19
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SEND Parent Survey - Summer 2022

Q11 My child is happy to come to school.

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0
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SEND Parent Survey - Summer 2022

Q12 | am pleased with my child's progress (all progress including:
academic, social, emotional).
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SEND Parent Survey - Summer 2022

Q13 | value the support from external professionals (if applicable Speech
and Language, Educational Psychologists, OT, school nurse etc ).

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0
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SEND Parent Survey - Summer 2022

Q14 The school values the wellbeing of my child

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0
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Strongly agree 78.95%
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SEND Parent Survey - Summer 2022

Q15 | feel supported by the school.

Answered: 19  Skipped: 0
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SEND Parent Survey - Summer 2022

Q16 If you would like to add any further comments about any aspectSEND
please do so by filling in this section.
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